

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

G.R No. 118/2024

Ref: Garhbeta PS case no. 94/2024.

Reg. No. 134 of 2024.

Order dated:-10.04.2024:

Today is fixed for filing status report of investigation by the I/O.

Seen the status report of investigation submitted by the I/O on the ground as stated therein as compliance vide this Court Order dtd. 04.04.2024. Let the same be kept with the case record.

To date (21.06.2024) for appearance and I/O's report in final form.

Sd/- Vikramjit Sen.

A.C.J.M. I/C.

Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.